AMENDMENT OF COLICITATION (MODIFIE	0471011.05.001175.4	o= B	IPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID	CODE	PAGE	OF.
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CI					1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.((f applicable) ADM-11-077					ticable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINI	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than tlem 6)				3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county; State	e and ZIP Code)			, ,	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION	NO.	
XEROX CORPORATION XEROX			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
1303 RIDGEVIEW DRIVE BLDG 300					10A. MODIFICATION (GS25F0062L N			
LEWISVILLE TX 750576018				Modification No. 1 10B.DATED (SEE MEM 13)				
CODE 074880527	FACILITY CODE				03-22-2010		····	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMEN	TS OF SOLICIT	TATION	vs	 	 	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE rtue of this amendment you o makes reference to the solici	RECEIPT desire to chitation and	OF OFFERS PRIC nange an offer alre- this amendment, a	OR TO Teady sub and is re	THE HOUR AND omitted, such cha eceived prior to the	DATE SPE inge may be ne opening h	CIFIED MAY	
20 F1	011-40-51-F-191 D2334 011-40-51-F-191 D2350 FS# 110434 DUNS# 074	0 2610 3 4880527	NAICS: 3332	bliga 93 P	te \$25,000.0 SC: <u>3610</u>			
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION THE CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specifi						1 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F.		CHANGES	(such as changes in p	paying offic	co, appropriation date, e	elc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		-					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Exe	ercise Option Period	#1 and	Revise the Pr	rice S	Schedule			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and re	turn	copies	to the issuing off	ice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification is:	ICF section headings, including solicitati	ion/contract su	bject matter where feasit	bla.)		·		
1. Add new part numbers to the price so 2. Exercise Option Period #1 in accorda 3. Increase the ceiling of the contract 4. Provide incremental funding. 5. Revise Sections A.3, A.9 and A.10 of	ance with Section A.6	•		.chedu]	le in its en	tirety.		
See page 2 for details.								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch						;	
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) .			16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Stephen Pool Contragting Officer					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	+	DSTATES OF AMERIC		ulta	1	16C. DATE SIGNE	D /
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature o	of Contrac	ting Officer)		1116	<u> </u>
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			,			STANDARD FO Prescribed by G	RM 30 (REV. 10 SA - FAR (48 CFR	-83)) 53.243

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

Contract NRC-DR-10-10-401 is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The attached Price Schedule hereby replaces the Price Schedule of the original contract in its entirety. This Price Schedule incorporates new part-numbers for consumable supplies associated with the NRC's newly acquired Xerox duplicating machines. Additionally, it increases the unit prices of original supply items due to a GSA Schedule price increase. All unit prices mimic the prices found on Xerox's GSA Schedule.
- 2. Option Period #1 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section A.6 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract. The period of performance of the contract is hereby extended to March 21, 2012.
- 3. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by \$172,372.00 from \$680,516.00 to \$852,888.00.
- 4. Incremental funding in the amount of \$50,000.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$50,000.00 from \$165,000.00 to \$215,000.00.
- 5. Section A.3 Order Limitations Part B is hereby revised as follows:
 - (1) Any order for a single item in excess of \$215,000.00
 - (2) Any order for a combination of items in excess of \$215,000.00
- 6. Section A.9 Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:
 - The ordering period for this contract shall commence on March 22, 2010 and will expire on March 21, 2012.
- 7. Section A.10 Consideration and Obligation Delivery Orders Part B is hereby revised as follows:
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$215,000.00.

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.